County
Code

01
02
09
13
14
15
16
18
19
21
25
30
36
38
39
42
43
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
57
58
59
60
62
66
68
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
84
88

County Name
Requesting Funds

ADAMS
ALLEN
BUTLER
CLERMONT
CLINTON
COLUMBIANA
COSHOCTON
CUYAHOGA
DARKE
DELAWARE
FRANKLIN
GUERNSEY
HIGHLAND
HOLMES
HURON
KNOX

LAKE

LICKING
LOGAN
LUCAS
MADISON
MAHONING
MARION
MEDINA
MERCER
MIAMI
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MORROW
MUSKINGUM
OTTAWA
PIKE

PREBLE
RICHLAND
SANDUSKY
SCIOTO
SHELBY
STARK
SUMMIT
TRUMBULL
TUSCARAWAS
WASHINGTON
WYANDOT
TOTAL

COUNT

JFSCP4B1
IV-B

45,000.00
100,000.00
25,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
600,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,000.00
0.00
150,000.00
70,894.00
30,000.00
0.00
54,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
0.00

0.00
25,000.00
0.00
20,000.00
100,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000.00
100,000.00
20,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
0.00
100,000.00
0.00
1,684,894.00

26

JFSCP4BD
IV-B Admin

4,500.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00
100,000.00
1,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
15,000.00
7,664.00
5,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
30,000.00
0.00

0.00
2,500.00
0.00
2,000.00
25,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
286,164.00

22
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JFSCP4BP
Family
Preservation

Oper
2,666.00
10,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,500.00
0.00
0.00
50,000.00
1,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15,000.00
6,743.00
5,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
75,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
25,000.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
248,909.00

21

JFSCP4BR

Family

Reunification

Oper
1,666.00
10,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,500.00
0.00
0.00
50,000.00
1,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,000.00
5,956.00
5,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
75,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
20,000.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
229,122.00

20

JFSCP4BV
Caseworker

Visits
3,000.00
5,000.00

0.00

0.00
1,000.00
0.00

0.00
100,000.00
500.00
0.00
50,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
3,575.00
50,000.00
0.00
5,400.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
4,500.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
0.00
2,000.00
50,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,000.00
0.00
325,975.00

22

JFSCP4BW
Caseworker
Visits Admin
300.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
358.00
5,000.00
0.00
600.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
200.00
25,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
400.00
5,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
67,408.00

20

JFSCPSCP
SCPA

20,000.00
400,000.00
150,000.00

1,500,000.00

50,000.00

0.00

20,000.00

6,000,000.00

50,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
200,000.00

75,000.00

20,000.00

75,000.00
200,000.00
618,040.00
350,000.00

30,000.00
250,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00
100,000.00

35,000.00
180,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00

22,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
100,000.00

55,000.00

50,000.00
200,000.00

50,000.00
200,000.00

0.00
250,000.00
300,000.00
100,000.00
200,000.00

10,000.00

13,510,040.00

2

JFSCPIND
Federal Chaffee

0.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
0.00
800,000.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00
75,000.00
0.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,135,000.00

15

JFSCPFPS

ESSA
Preservation

8,000.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

200,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

50,000.00

10,000.00

32,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

156,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,000.00

0.00

766,000.00

21

JFSCPREU
ESSA
Reunification

5,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
200,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
50,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
0.00
7,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100,000.00
10,000.00
0.00
0.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
222,685.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25,000.00
0.00
724,185.00

16

JFSCPTIL
TANF
Independent
Living
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00
300,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,500.00
0.00
0.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
418,500.00

11

TOTALS

90,132.00
560,500.00
175,000.00

1,500,000.00

77,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

8,410,000.00

79,550.00
265,000.00
610,000.00
200,000.00

75,000.00

50,000.00
100,000.00
474,000.00
713,230.00
532,500.00

50,000.00
500,000.00

59,500.00
140,000.00
145,000.00
144,500.00
180,000.00
100,000.00
285,000.00

22,000.00
196,200.00
800,000.00
210,000.00
100,000.00

55,000.00
105,000.00
366,400.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
390,685.00
395,000.00
380,000.00
100,000.00
400,000.00

10,000.00

19,396,197.00

43



